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Mrs. Brown's Class: Recycling Over One Month

Recyclable Monthly
Items Average

Plastic
Bottles
Plastic Bags
Aluminum
Cans
Pieces of
Paper
Weekly
Total

Overall
Recycled

144
84
96

155

479
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Recycling Over One Month Comparison

Overall Recycled Between 3 Classes

|
Recyclable AR Monthly A Overall
Items Total Recycled
600
Plastic 295 102 403
162 b 485
Aluminum 500
Cans
Pieces of
Paper
400
300
Overall Average of 3 Classes
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120 jloo
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80
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60
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o
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